16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Rangliste pro Lauf LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009
1210 m A Piccolo Knaben 99+ j.
Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 421 Bissig Yannick 1999 Schattdorf
2 597 Kuttel Thomas 2000 Schattdorf
3 408 Wirsten Patrick 1999 Schattdorf
4 444 Miller Silvan 2000 Unterschachen
5 634 Wyrsch Hansi 1999 Schattdorf
6 415 Schuler Roniell 2000 Seedorf
7 435 Beltrametti Daniel 1999 Seedorf
8 580 Schuler Andreas 1999 Spiringen
9 467 Briker Aaron 2000 Unterschachen
10 436 Frohlich Yannick 2001 Altdorf
11 443 Aschwanden Tim 2000 Seedorf
12 509 Baumann Noel 2000 Altdorf
13 586 Arnold Jan 2000 Attinghausen
14 466 Bissig Joris 2001 Unterschachen
15 569 Muheim Linus 2000 Unterschachen
16 428 Schuler Remo 2001 Seedorf
17 583 Marty Yannis 2000 Altdorf
18 429 Jauch Jan 2002 Fluelen
19 517 Muoser Simon 2001 Birglen
20 516 Muoser Janik 1999 Birglen
21 462 Bertolosi Thomas 2003 Altdorf
22 565 Herger Roman 2000 Seedorf
23 595 Schuler Raphael 2000 Attinghausen
24 576 Arnold Noel 2002 Altdorf
25 572 Kempf Manuel 2001 Altdorf
26 448 Gisler Mario 2001 Spiringen

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009 19:47:29

Zeit

04:47:4
04:50:4
04:54:3
04:55:8
04:57:2
05:03:6
05:04:0
05:09:7
05:14:1
05:14:8
05:15:8
05:17:7
05:20:7
05:24:2
05:27:4
05:32:8
05:36:2
05:39:8
05:40:5
05:41:3
05:43:4
05:44:3
05:44:7
05:45:2
05:46:2
05:47:0



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m
Rang

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009

A
Nummer

486
405
479
485
476
473
480
449
635
636

16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Lauf Nr:

3

Piccolo Knaben 99+ j.

Nachname

Arnold
Gisler
Betschart
Gisler
Arnold
Herger
Arnold
Estermann
Brand
Baumann

19:47:29

Vorname

Silvan
Mathias
Silvan
Nino
Samuel
Elias
Reto
Jonas
Jan
Matteo

Datum:

Jahrgang
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002

02.09.2009

Ort

Unterschachen
Seedorf
Altdorf

Erstfeld

Altdorf

Birglen
Attinghausen
Unterschachen
Altdorf

Altdorf

Zeit

05:47:5
05:48:0
05:51:8
06:04:2
06:07:3
06:07:8
06:08:3
06:28:8
06:33:2
06:34:1



16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Rangliste pro Lauf LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009
1210 m B Piccolo Madchen 99+ |.
Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort Zeit
1 503 Christen Eliane 1999 Hospental 04:36:6
2 459 Blatter Rahel 1999 Stans 04:59:3
3 452 Imholz Dahlia 1999 Attinghausen 05:10:5
4 433 Gehlhaar Stephanie 2000 Seedorf 05:11:2
5 519 Schillig Nora 1999 Altdorf 05:11:6
6 464 Herger Nadja 1999 Birglen 05:14:6
7 512 Bissig Vera 1999 Altdorf 05:18:8
8 499 Arnold Sina 2000 Unterschachen 05:19:4
9 566 Schmidiger Livia 2000 Buochs 05:20:5
10 500 Frei Bettina 2001 Attinghausen 05:24:6
11 505 Baumann Shania 2002 Altdorf 05:27:4
12 573 Gisler Laura 1999 Spiringen 05:29:5
13 403 Caveng Jana 1999 Erstfeld 05:30:9
14 495 Tramonti Fabienne 1999 Seedorf 05:33:1
15 628 Odermatt Carmen 2000 Buochs 05:33:6
16 409 Wiirsten Mirjam 2002 Schattdorf 05:33:9
17 489 Gisler Julie 2002 Altdorf 05:34:4
18 424 Schuler Nina 2000 Seedorf 05:34:8
19 496 Palmeri Aurora 1999 Seedorf 05:35:3
20 488 Tresch Sina 2001 Altdorf 05:36:2
21 434 Gehlhaar Maria 1999 Seedorf 05:38:0
22 413 Arnold Celine 1999 Seedorf 05:41:6
23 490 Epp Marina 2000 Seedorf 05:42:7
24 523 Kempf Anita 2000 Seedorf 05:43:9
25 513 Schuler Vivien 2001 Schattdorf 05:44:9
26 564 Herger Gina 2003 Seedorf 05:45:8

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009 19:47:29



16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Rangliste pro Lauf LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009
1210 m B Piccolo Madchen 99+ |.
Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort

27 456 Baumann Célia 2001 Attinghausen
28 468 Gisler Laura 2002 Seedorf
29 527 Christen Leonie 2001 Altdorf
30 447 Ziegler Lara 2001 Attinghausen
31 423 Schuler Lisa 2000 Seedorf
32 420 Walker Rahel 2000 Altdorf
33 483 Brand Meret 2001 Silenen
34 603 Zurfluh Chiara 2000 Attinghausen
35 407 Kempf Stefanie 2000 Unterschachen
36 463 Arnold Lorena 2000 Unterschachen
37 427 Schuler Corinne 2000 Seedorf
38 441 Aschwanden Aline 2002 Seedorf
39 461 Bissig Lea 2000 Attinghausen
40 472 Kuttel Nadja 2002 Schattdorf
41 601 Arnold Sina 2001 Seedorf
42 482 Schuler Nina 2001 Attinghausen
43 631 Wyrsch Sonja 2001 Attinghausen

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009 19:47:29

Zeit

05:46:7
05:51:2
05:51:8
05:55:5
05:57:6
06:05:9
06:07:9
06:08:6
06:09:1
06:10:1
06:11:1
06:12:6
06:13:7
06:14:2
06:15:1
06:17:6
07:01:7



16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Rangliste pro Lauf LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009
1210 m C Eltern mit Kind 03+j.
Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 515 Gisler Jan 2003 Schattdorf
2 437 Frohlich Timon 2003 Altdorf
3 491 Arnold Flavia 2003 Unterschachen
4 438 Kuttel Nik 2003 Attinghausen
5 416 Walker Tom 2003 Andermatt
6 578 Russi Aron 2003 Altdorf
7 518 Muoser Elias 2003 Birglen
8 617 Zurfluh Tom 2003 Seedorf
9 533 Gisler Janine 2003 Haldi b.Schattdorf
10 534 Gisler Elin 2003 Schattdorf
11 600 Bissig Thomas 2003 Unterschachen
12 521 Zurfluh Leonie 2003 Seedorf
13 507 Christen Remo 2003 Hospental
14 526 Betschart Florian 2003 Altdorf
15 510 Schuler Ramon 2003 Altdorf
16 528 Christen Fiona 2003 Altdorf
17 604 Bless Liun 2003 Haldi b.Schattdorf
18 587 Arnold Nadine 2003 Attinghausen
19 511 Arnold Janis 2003 Altdorf
20 501 Frei Lukas 2003 Attinghausen
21 613 Baumann Elena 2003 Birglen
22 412 Walker Anja 2003 Altdorf
23 608 Gisler Dina 2003 Schattdorf
24 582 Marty Alina 2003 Altdorf
25 530 Infanger Jara 2003 Seedorf

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009 19:47:29

Zeit

05:19:6
05:33:9
05:34:6
05:35:8
05:51:4
06:01:8
06:02:9
06:03:2
06:09:5
06:18:9
06:23:5
06:25:6
06:26:7
06:30:2
06:32:4
06:34:4
06:42:4
06:49:4
06:58:7
07:06:1
07:13:0
07:29:9
07:33:7
07:34:7
08:40:5



Rangliste pro Lauf

2260 m D
Rang Nummer

1 502

2 531

3 497

4 558

5 498

6 610

7 514

8 550

9 426

10 554

11 633

12 567

13 568

14 551

15 484

16 410

17 538

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009

16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

LaufNr: 3

Schilerinnen 96-98

Nachname

Christen
Wipfli
Arnold
Dittli
Arnold
Scheiber
Schuler
Schuler
Schuler
Gamma
Wyrsch
Muheim
Muheim
Gamma
Gisler
Wirsten
Imhof

19:47:29

Vorname

Maria
Nadja
Stefanie
Olivia
Celia
Janine
Dominique
Lorena
Jasmin
Lara
Franziska
Noelia
Mara
Sabrina
Mirina
Sonja
Alexandra

Datum:

Jahrgang
1997
1997
1996
1996
1998
1996
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1996

02.09.2009

Ort

Hospental
Seelisberg
Unterschachen
Attinghausen
Unterschachen
Haldi b.Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Unterschachen
Schattdorf
Erstfeld
Schattdorf
Unterschachen

Zeit

08:44:0
09:24:3
09:25:5
09:35:6
09:44:3
09:54:0
10:12:4
10:13:9
10:18:5
10:19:2
10:33:2
10:46:4
11:05:7
11:06:7
11:08:1
11:31:3
11:32:8



16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Rangliste pro Lauf LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009
2260 m E Schiler 96-98
Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort Zeit
1 460 Blattler Mirko 1996 Stans 07:56:0
2 525 Késlin Nando 1996 Beckenried 08:46:0
3 547 Pilntener Sven 1997 Attinghausen 08:46:8
4 425 Schuler Bruno 1997 Seedorf 09:09:1
5 451 Estermann Dominik 1997 Unterschachen 09:19:2
6 559 Infanger André 1997 Attinghausen 09:23:2
7 626 Gisler Ueli 1997 Spiringen 09:27:9
8 541 a Wengen Matthias 1997 Seedorf 09:42:6
9 599 Bissig Ruedi 1998 Unterschachen 09:47:8
10 598 Bissig Sami 1997 Unterschachen 09:56:2
11 453 Imholz Raphael 1996 Attinghausen 09:58:4
12 605 Miller Lukas 1997 Unterschachen 10:06:2
13 455 Gisler Marcel 1997 Attinghausen 10:11:1
14 552 Gisler Simon 1998 Birglen 10:12:1
15 445 Miller Nick 1998 Unterschachen 10:23:3
16 560 Gisler Christian 1998 Spiringen 10:28:0
17 623 Zgraggen Andri 1998 Birglen 10:35:8
18 450 Estermann Matthias 1996 Unterschachen 11:29:1
19 537 Imhof Nicolas 1997 Unterschachen 11:32:4

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009 19:47:29



Rangliste pro Lauf

2260 m F
Rang Nummer
1 563

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009

16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009

Jugend Madchen 92-95

Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
Arnold Ramona 1995 Seedorf
19:47:29

Zeit
12:10:6



Rangliste pro Lauf

6700 m H
Rang Nummer

1 2

2 9

3 5

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009

16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009

Jugend Knaben 92-95

Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
Wiirsten Marcel 1995 Schattdorf
Schuler Markus 1994 Unterschachen
Estermann Michael 1995 Unterschachen
19:47:29

Zeit

28:02:1
28:21:5
33:49:8



16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Rangliste pro Lauf LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009
6700 m J Volkslaufer 91 + alter
Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 32 Huber Max 1962 Altdorf
2 53 Lemmel Stefan 1975 Birglen
3 22 Baumann Beat 1966 Altdorf
4 58 Schilter Mathias 1971 Silenen
5 27 Gisler Toni 1964 Spiringen
6 68 Walker Walter 1974 Wassen
7 61 Briker Robi 1968 Unterschachen
8 41 Planzer Peter 1967 Altdorf
9 8 Gisler Steve 1964 Erstfeld
10 40 Schuler Roland 1969 Altdorf
11 75 lig Harry 1977 Altdorf
12 36 Zurfluh Toni 1967 Fluelen
13 50 Truttmann Georg 1956 Beckenried
14 3 Miller Andi 1970 Unterschachen
15 76 lig Daniel 1973 Altdorf
16 10 Isaak Markus 1965 Altdorf
17 72 Gisler Erich 1970 Schattdorf
18 6 Brand Toni 1960 Silenen
19 11 Arnold Walter 1967 Unterschachen
20 7 Frei Roland 1975 Attinghausen
21 44 Gisler Daniel 1984 Seedorf
22 62 Gisler Beat 1987 Seedorf
23 39 Diener Kurt 1957 Morschach
24 43 Von Matt Peter 1949 Rothenburg
25 4 Frei Werner 1953 Auenstein

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009 19:47:29

Zeit

23:50:6
24:31:9
25:08:9
25:21:5
25:59:1
26:10:0
26:33:1
26:41:4
26:42:1
26:56:4
27:07:4
27:10:1
27:23:0
27:26:3
27:43:1
27:47:8
27:54:9
28:14:5
28:27:4
29:08:6
30:21:8
30:31:8
32:57:5
34:06:3
48:09:1



Rangliste pro Lauf

6700 m

K

Rang Nummer

1

a b wN

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009

59
28
38
73
60

16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

LaufNr: 3

Volkslauferinnen 91 + alter

Nachname

Briggs
Imhof
Gisler
Kempf
Kalin

19:47:29

Vorname
Ruth
Melanie
Sibylle
Anita
Erika

Datum:

Jahrgang
1971
1991
1974
1983
1969

02.09.2009

Ort

Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf

Einsiedeln

Zeit

26:05:1
29:40:1
29:44:8
31:03:5
38:36:1



16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

Rangliste pro Lauf LaufNr: 3 Datum: 02.09.2009
1210 m P Pfuderi/Eltern 04+j.
Rang Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 557 Bissig Benito 2004 Altdorf
2 536 Lauener Jano 2004 Fluelen
3 535 Flanz Nandor 2004 Fluelen
4 612 Arnold Joshua 2004 Altdorf
5 506 Christen Yves 2005 Hospental
6 618 Frei Dana 2004 Altdorf
7 474 Herger Julian 2004 Birglen
8 492 Tramonti Franca 2004 Fluelen
9 454 Baumann Linda 2004 Attinghausen
10 581 Gisler Anja 2004 Seedorf
11 627 Pilntener Sarah 2004 Birglen
12 621 Kempf Sandro 2005 Seedorf
13 419 Tresch Annika 2004 Attinghausen
14 440 Kdttel Fay 2006 Attinghausen
15 575 Arnold Luca 2004 Altdorf
16 620 Jauch Sandrine 2005 Schattdorf
17 561 Herger Lars 2004 Unterschachen
18 593 Gnos Nino 2004 Seedorf
19 548 Schuler Nico 2004 Seedorf
20 430 Arnold Cyrill 2004 Altdorf
21 640 llg Lena 2004 Altdorf
22 545 Nietlispach Svenja 2004 Birglen
23 570 Muheim Josias 2005 Unterschachen
24 609 Jauch Alina 2004 Altdorf
25 520 Kempf Daniel 2004 Seedorf
26 639 Walker Travis 2004 Altdorf

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009 19:47:29

Zeit

06:08:6
06:11:2
06:11:7
06:20:2
06:21:1
06:36:1
06:36:6
06:42:6
06:58:1
07:00:4
07:01:5
07:02:7
07:17:2
07:22:6
07:25:2
07:26:9
07:29:7
07:30:8
07:32:7
07:34:1
07:35:0
07:47:0
07:49:6
07:50:4
07:51:7
07:53:7



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m

Rang

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009

P

Nummer

540
543
616
624
606
532
602
544
588
614
504
556
414
637
404
478
539
481
615
546
630
562
494
542
589
549

16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

LaufNr: 3

Pfuderi/Eltern 04+j.

Nachname

Gisler
Gisler
Zurfluh
Traxel
Triches
Gisler
Zurfluh
Nardozza
Gisler
Baumann
Ziegler
Bissig
Walker
Arnold
Gisler
Arnold
Gisler
Arnold
Bless
Nietlispach
Jauch
Herger
Herger
Gisler
Gisler
Schuler

19:47:29

Vorname

Norah
Isabelle
Elena
Florine
Nina
Fabio
Luca
Matteo
Tim
David
Alexandra
Flavia
Sarah
Leonie
Andreas
Lina
Livio
Pascal
Flurin
Chantal
Ruben
Lia

Elin
Julia
Lea
Marco

Datum:

Jahrgang
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

02.09.2009

Ort

Altdorf

Altdorf

Seedorf
Birglen

Altdorf

Haldi b.Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Birglen

Altdorf

Altdorf

Altdorf

Altdorf

Seedorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Haldi b.Schattdorf
Birglen
Fluelen
Unterschachen
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf

Zeit

07:54:8
08:06:9
08:15:9
08:16:7
08:19:6
08:25:9
08:29:6
08:30:6
08:31:6
08:34:5
08:35:6
08:57:2
08:58:2
09:06:3
09:07:3
09:21:2
09:30:0
09:33:5
09:35:9
09:37:7
09:43:9
10:22:4
10:23:8
10:26:4
10:34:0
10:42:4



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m
Rang

53
54
55
56
57

Mittwoch, 2. September 2009

P

Nummer

475
585
638
493
431

16. Urner Abendlaufe 2009

LaufNr: 3

Pfuderi/Eltern 04+j.

Nachname

Herger
Briker

Arnold
Herger
Arnold

19:47:29

Vorname

Leandra
Alexander
Elias

Lea
Corsin

Datum:

Jahrgang
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006

02.09.2009

Ort

Birglen
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf

Zeit

10:45:3
10:59:2
11:19:6
11:46:1
11:47:5



